
DRAUGHT BEER/CIDER 
Fabal Lager 4.0%  £6.20
Krombacher Pils 4.8%  £6.50
Cruzcampo 4.4%  £6.80
Gipsy Hill Hunter Helles 4.8% £6.50
Two Tribes Metroland Session IPA 3.8%  £6.20
Gipsy Hill Hepcat Session IPA  4.6%  £6.50
Siren Soundwave 5.6%  £6.90
Harveys Sussex Best Bitter  4.0%  £5.60
Timothy Taylor’s Landlord  4.3%  £5.90
Sassy Cider 4.0%  £6.00
Benediktiner 5.4%  £6.50
Guinness 4.1%  £6.90

BOTTLED BEER/CIDER
Peroni (Gf)  £6.00
Brewdog Punk IPA (Gf)  £6.00
Vedett  £6.00
Duvel  £6.95
Brugse Zot  £6.20
Boon Kriek  £7.40
Oude Geuze Boon  £7.40
Blanche De Bruxelles  £6.00
Trappistes Rochefort 8  £7.20
Sasion Dupont  £6.40
Rodenbach Grand Cru  £6.80
La Trappe Blond 6.5% £6.50
Floris Framboise 3.6% £6.60
Hiver Honey Blonde  £6.20
Hiver Session IPA  £6.20
Sassy Rose  £6.10
Sassy Poiré  £6.10 

CANNED BEER
Beavertown Gamma Ray  £6.20
Beavertown Neck Oil  £5.90

SOFT DRINKS
Cawstons Sparkling Apple or Ginger Beer  £2.70
Appletiser  £3.50
San Pellegrino Lemon or Blood Orange  £2.70
Odd Drinks Apple Kombucha  £4.25
Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero Can  £2.50
Fruit Juices  £2.50
Belu Mineral Water Still  330ml/750ml  £2.25/£4.25
Belu Mineral Water Sparkling 330ml/750ml  £2.25/£4.25

WHISKEY (Listed as 25ml measure)
Chivas Regal 12yr  £5.10
Oban Single Malt 14yr  £10.10
Glenkinchie Single Malt 12yr  £7.10
Laphroaig Islay Single Malt 10yr  £7.10
Glenfarclas Highland Single Malt 15yr  £8.60
Highland Park Single Malt 12yr  £6.40
Talisker Single Malt 10yr  £7.10
Great King Artists Blend  £8.10
Makers Mark Bourbon  £5.60
Woodford Reserve Bourbon  £7.10
Nikka Whiskey From The Barrel  £8.10
Bushmills Original  £5.10
Jameson  £5.10
Rittenhouse Straight Rye £6.10

GIN (Listed as 25ml measure)
Adnams Copper house £5.10
Bombay Sapphire  £5.35
Monkey 47  £7.10
Hendricks  £5.60
Gin Mare  £6.60
Tanqueray London Dry Gin  £5.60
Mermaid Pink Gin  £6.60
Chase Pink Grapefruit and Pomelo  £6.60
Bombay Bramble Blackcurrent and Raspberry  £5.60

VODKA (Listed as 25ml measure)
Adnams East Coast single malt  £5.10
Zubrowka  £5.10
Belvedere  £7.10

RUM (Listed as 25ml measure)
Diplomatico  £7.60
Dark Matter Spiced  £6.10
Kraken  £5.60
Dead Mans Fingers  £5.60
Flor De Cana  £5.10

TEQUILA (Listed as 25ml measure)
Espolòn Resposado  £6.10
Herradura Plata  £7.10

COGNAC (Listed as 25ml measure)
Castarède Bas Armagnac  £6.10
Chateau De Labade  £5.60
Remy Martin  £6.60
Bache Gabrielsen  £6.30



COCKTAILS
SPARKLING / REFRESHING

Aperol Spritz
Aperol paired with a generous serving of Bole Bianco, topped with
soda and garnished with an orange slice.

Campari Spritz
Campari paired with a generous serving of Bole Bianco, topped with
soda and garnished with an orange slice.

St Germain Spritz
St Germain elderflower liqueur paired with a generous serving of
Bole Bianco, topped with soda and garnished with
fresh mint.

Kir Royal
Bole Bianco paired with Cream de Cassies blackcurrant liqueur.

SHARP / SWEET

Bridgetown
DeadMans Fingers Coconut Rum, shaken with a pressed fruit juice
blend, fresh lime juice and grenadine.

Cosmopolitan
Adnams single malt Vodka and Cointreau orange liqueur, shaken
with cranberry juice, lime and garnished with an orange peel twist.

FrenchMartini
Adnams single malt Vodka and Chambord raspberry liqueur, shaken
with pressed pineapple juice and garnished with an orange peel twist.

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£8.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00



COCKTAILS
SMOOTH / PUNCHY

Espresso Martini
Adnams single malt Vodka and Kahlua coffee liqueur, shaken with a
double shot of union coffee blend and garnished with coffee beans.

Manhattan
Makers Mark Bourbon whisky, Mancino Vermouth and Angostura
bitters, stirred over ice and garnished with a Maraschino cherry.

Negroni
Adnams copper house gin, Campari andMancino Vermouth, stirred
over ice and garnished with a Maraschino cherry.

Old Fashioned
Makers Mark Bourbon whisky muddled with a syrup of brown sugar
and Angostura bitters, stirred over ice and garnished with an orange
slice.

ZESTY / SPICY

Margarita
Herradura plata Tequila and Cointreau orange liqueur, shaken with
lime and garnished with a salted rim and lime wedge.

MoscowMule
Adnams single malt Vodka, mixed with lime juice and Fever Tree
ginger beer.

Smoked BloodyMary
Chase smoked Vodka, mixed with our in-house spicy tomato juice
blend and garnished with celery and a spiced salt rim.

£11.00

£12.00

£13.00

£12.00

£13.00

£9.00

£9.00



WINE OF THE MONTH

ROSE

Minuty Prestige, Côtes de Provence, France
Planeta, Sicilia DOC, Italy

RED WINE

Light / Charming
Montes Alpha, Pinot Noir, Chile
Lievlander, Cinsault, South Africa  
Chorey-Lès-Beaune, Henri Villamount, Burgundy, France
Chateau de Pierreux Brouilly, France

Rich / Fruity
Il Faggio, Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, Italy  
Domaine de Beaurenard, Rasteau, France  
Tenute Orestiadi, Nero D’Avola, Italy
Izadi Rioja Reserva, Spain
Altos Las Hormigas, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 
Bogle Vineyards Old Vine Zinfandel, USA 

Structured / Complex
Peppoli Chianti Classico, Italy
Lieu-dit Picheres, Crozes Hermitage, Ferraton, France
Confidences de Prieure-Lichine, Margaux, France

SWEET WINE

Lucien Lurton et Fils, Sauternes, France 

125 ml

£8.60

125 ml

£7.90
£6.30

£5.20

£7.50

Vintage

2022
2022

Vintage

2022
2020
2019
2021

2021
2020
2021
2018
2021
2019

2021
2020
2014

2017

175 ml

£11.30

175 ml

£10.50
£8.50

£6.80

£10.00

½ Bottle

£23.60

½ Bottle

£21.80
£17.60

£14.30

£20.80

Bottle

£45.50
£36.00

Bottle

£42.00
£34.00
£74.50
£52.00

£27.50
£56.00
£34.00
£44.00
£40.00
£49.50

£52.00
£59.50
£72.00

Bottle

£36.50

Lievlander, Cinsault, South Africa, 2020
125 ml £6.30     175 ml £8.50     375 ml £17.60       Bottle £34.00 



SPARKLING

Bole Bianco Spumante Brut Romagna DOC, Italy
Rose de Salici, Spumante Brut, Italy
Nyetimber Classic Cuvee, England
Drappier Brut, Champagne, France

WHITE WINE

Crisp / Elegant
Care, Garnacha Blanca Chardonnay, Spain
Les Chailloux Silex, Pouilly-Fume, Loire, France
Domaine Louis Michel Chablis, Burgundy, France

Zesty / Refreshing
SebastienVaillant, Valencay, Loire, France
Sartori, Soave Classico, Veneto DOC, Italy
Broglia, Gavi di Gavi La Meirana, Italy
Tinpot Hut, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Garzon Reserva, Albarino, Uruguay

Fruity / Aromatic
Revelation Viognier Pays d'Oc, France
Trimbach Pinot Gris Réserve, Alsace, France

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Leitz Riesling, Germany 

125 ml

£6.80

125 ml

£5.20

£7.10

£6.90

£4.60

Vintage

NV
NV
NV
NV

Vintage

2022
2021
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2018

NV

175 ml

£6.80

£9.40

£9.10

£5.90

½ Bottle

£14.30

£19.50

£19.00

£12.50

Bottle

£36.00
£46.00
£75.00
£85.00

Bottle

£27.50
£55.50
£66.00

£37.50
£34.00
£45.50
£44.00
£40.00

£36.50
£49.50

Bottle

£24.00

WINE OF THE MONTH

Lievlander, Cinsault, South Africa, 2020
125 ml £6.30     175 ml £8.50     375 ml £17.60       Bottle £34.00 


