DRAUGHT BEER/CIDER

Fabal Lager 4.0% £6.20

Krombacher Pils 4.8% £6.50

Cruzcampo 4.4% £6.80

Gipsy Hill Hunter Helles 4.8% £6.50

Two Tribes Metroland Session IPA 3.8% £6.20

Gipsy Hill Hepcat Session IPA 4.6% £6.50

Siren Soundwave 5.6% £6.90

Harveys Sussex Best Bitter 4.0% £5.60

Timothy Taylor's Landlord 4.3% £5.90

Sassy Cider 4.0% £6.00

Benediktiner 5.4% £6.50

Guinness 4.1% £6.90

BOTTLED BEER/CIDER

Peroni (Gf) £6.00

Brewdog Punk IPA (Gf) £6.00

Vedett £6.00

Duvel £6.95

Brugse Zot £6.20

Boon Kriek £7.40

Oude Geuze Boon £7.40

Blanche De Bruxelles £6.00

Trappistes Rochefort 8 £7.20

Sasion Dupont £6.40

Rodenbach Grand Cru £6.80

La Trappe Blond 6.5% £6.50

Floris Framboise 3.6% £6.60

Hiver Honey Blonde £6.20

Hiver Session IPA £6.20

Sassy Rose £6.10

Sassy Poiré £6.10

CANNED BEER

Beavertown Gamma Ray £6.20

Beavertown Neck Oil £5.90

SOFT DRINKS

Cawstons Sparkling Apple or Ginger Beer £2.70

Appletiser £3.50

San Pellegrino Lemon or Blood Orange £2.70

Odd Drinks Apple Kombucha £4.25

Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero Can £2.50

Fruit Juices £2.50

Belu Mineral Water Still 330ml/750ml £2.25/£4.25

Belu Mineral Water Sparkling 330ml/750ml £2.25/£4.25

WHISKEY (Listed as 25ml measure)

Chivas Regal 12yr £5.10

Oban Single Malt 14yr £10.10

Glenkinchie Single Malt 12yr £7.10

Laphroaig Islay Single Malt 10yr £7.10

Glenfarclas Highland Single Malt 15yr £8.60

Highland Park Single Malt 12yr £6.40

Talisker Single Malt 10yr £7.10

Great King Artists Blend £8.10

Makers Mark Bourbon £5.60

Woodford Reserve Bourbon £7.10

Nikka Whiskey From The Barrel £8.10

Bushmills Original £5.10

Jameson £5.10

Rittenhouse Straight Rye £6.10

GIN (Listed as 25ml measure)

Adnams Copper house £5.10

Bombay Sapphire £5.35

Monkey 47 £7.10

Hendricks £5.60

Gin Mare £6.60

Tanqueray London Dry Gin £5.60

Mermaid Pink Gin £6.60

Chase Pink Grapefruit and Pomelo £6.60

Bombay Bramble Blackcurrent and Raspberry £5.60

VODKA (Listed as 25ml measure)

Adnams East Coast single malt £5.10

Zubrowka £5.10

Belvedere £7.10

RUM (Listed as 25ml measure)

Diplomatico £7.60

Dark Matter Spiced £6.10

Kraken £5.60

Dead Mans Fingers £5.60

Flor De Cana £5.10

TEQUILA (Listed as 25ml measure)

Espolòn Resposado £6.10

Herradura Plata £7.10

COGNAC (Listed as 25ml measure)

Castarède Bas Armagnac £6.10

Chateau De Labade £5.60

Remy Martin £6.60

Bache Gabrielsen £6.30

COCKTAILS

SPARKLING / REFRESHING

Aperol Spritz Aperol paired with a generous serving of Bole Bianco, topped with soda and garnished with an orange slice.	£11.00
Campari Spritz Campari paired with a generous serving of Bole Bianco, topped with soda and garnished with an orange slice.	£11.00
St Germain Spritz St Germain elderflower liqueur paired with a generous serving of Bole Bianco, topped with soda and garnished with fresh mint.	£11.00
Kir Royal Bole Bianco paired with Cream de Cassies blackcurrant liqueur.	£8.00
SHARP / SWEET	
Bridgetown Dead Mans Fingers Coconut Rum, shaken with a pressed fruit juice blend, fresh lime juice and grenadine.	£12.00
Cosmopolitan Adnams single malt Vodka and Cointreau orange liqueur, shaken with cranberry juice, lime and garnished with an orange peel twist.	£12.00
French Martini Adnams single malt Vodka and Chambord raspberry liqueur, shaken with pressed pineapple juice and garnished with an orange peel twist.	£12.00

COCKTAILS

SMOOTH / PUNCHY

Espresso Martini Adnams single malt Vodka and Kahlua coffee liqueur, shaken with a double shot of union coffee blend and garnished with coffee beans.	£11.00
Manhattan Makers Mark Bourbon whisky, Mancino Vermouth and Angostura bitters, stirred over ice and garnished with a Maraschino cherry.	£12.00
Negroni Adnams copper house gin, Campari and Mancino Vermouth, stirred over ice and garnished with a Maraschino cherry.	£13.00
Old Fashioned Makers Mark Bourbon whisky muddled with a syrup of brown sugar and Angostura bitters, stirred over ice and garnished with an orange slice.	£12.00
ZESTY / SPICY	
Margarita Herradura plata Tequila and Cointreau orange liqueur, shaken with lime and garnished with a salted rim and lime wedge.	£13.00
Moscow Mule Adnams single malt Vodka, mixed with lime juice and Fever Tree	£9.00
ginger beer.	

WINE OF THE MONTH

Lievlander, Cinsault, South Africa, 2020 125 ml £6.30 175 ml £8.50 375 ml £17.60 Bottle £34.00

ROSE	Vintage	125 ml	175 ml	½ Bottle	Bottle
Minuty Prestige, Côtes de Provence, France Planeta, Sicilia DOC, Italy	2022 2022	£8.60	£11.30	£23.60	£45.50 £36.00
RED WINE	Vintage	125 ml	175 ml	½ Bottle	Bottle
Light / Charming					
Montes Alpha, Pinot Noir, Chile	2022	£7.90	£10.50	£21.80	£42.00
Lievlander, Cinsault, South Africa	2020	£6.30	£8.50	£17.60	£34.00
Chorey-Lès-Beaune, Henri Villamount, Burgundy, France	2019				£74.50
Chateau de Pierreux Brouilly, France	2021				£52.00
Rich / Fruity					
Il Faggio, Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, Italy	2021	£5.20	£6.80	£14.30	£27.50
Domaine de Beaurenard, Rasteau, France	2020				£56.00
Tenute Orestiadi, Nero D'Avola, Italy	2021				£34.00
Izadi Rioja Reserva, Spain	2018				£44.00
Altos Las Hormigas, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	2021	£7.50	£10.00	£20.80	£40.00
Bogle Vineyards Old Vine Zinfandel, USA	2019				£49.50
Structured / Complex					
Peppoli Chianti Classico, Italy	2021				£52.00
Lieu-dit Picheres, Crozes Hermitage, Ferraton, France	2020				£59.50
Confidences de Prieure-Lichine, Margaux, France	2014				£72.00
SWEET WINE					Bottle
Lucien Lurton et Fils, Sauternes, France	2017				£36.50

WINE OF THE MONTH

SPARKLING	Vintage	125 ml			Bottle
Bole Bianco Spumante Brut Romagna DOC, Italy Rose de Salici, Spumante Brut, Italy Nyetimber Classic Cuvee, England Drappier Brut, Champagne, France	NV NV NV	£6.80			£36.00 £46.00 £75.00 £85.00
WHITE WINE	Vintage	125 ml	175 ml	½ Bottle	Bottle
Crisp / Elegant Care, Garnacha Blanca Chardonnay, Spain Les Chailloux Silex, Pouilly-Fume, Loire, France Domaine Louis Michel Chablis, Burgundy, France	2022 2021 2022	£5.20	£6.80	£14.30	£27.50 £55.50 £66.00
Zesty / Refreshing SebastienVaillant, Valencay, Loire, France Sartori, Soave Classico, Veneto DOC, Italy Broglia, Gavi di Gavi La Meirana, Italy Tinpot Hut, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Garzon Reserva, Albarino, Uruguay	2022 2022 2022 2022 2022	£7.10	£9.40	£19.50	£37.50 £34.00 £45.50 £44.00 £40.00
Fruity / Aromatic Revelation Viognier Pays d'Oc, France Trimbach Pinot Gris Réserve, Alsace, France	2022 2018	£6.90	£9.10	£19.00	£36.50 £49.50
NON-ALCOHOLIC					Bottle
Leitz Riesling, Germany	NV	£4.60	£5.90	£12.50	£24.00